ERSATZTEILE

D KRONE ==
AN PIECES DETACHEES

Swadro 651
Te)
S
S
T
S ab Masch.-Nr.
§ from mach.-no. 459 633 - 700 000
s a partir de mach.-no
4
<]

I/ 000 001 050 01 H/ =



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+Swadro+651+Spare+Parts

Hauptgetriebe kpl.
Main transmission cpl.

Renvoi d'angle complet cpl.

459633 - 700000

—0o =0

000 001 050 01

4447570 4.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00932177 0| Kegelrollenlager Taper roller bearing Roulement a rouleaux coniques X 32010 X
2 | 00146 985 2| Kegelrad Bevel wheel Pignon conique X Z=22
3 | 00154 170 0| Getriebegehause Gearbox housing Carter du boite de vitesses X
4 | 00490161 1| Olmessstab Oil level dipstick Jauge de niveau d'huile X M18X 1,5
5 | 00936 339 1| Radial-Wellendichtring Radial-shaft sealing ring Radial-bague d'étanchéité X A35X80X13
6 | 009116730 | Sicherungsring Circlip Circlip X 80 X2,5
7 | 00910741 1| Stutzscheibe Supporting disc Rondelle diélectrique X S63X80X3
8 | 00911022 0 | Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 70 X80 X 0,1
00911 023 0 | Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 70X80X0,3
00911 024 1 | Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 70X 80X1,0
9 | 00930167 0| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge X 6307
10 | 00915122 0| Passfeder Fit-in key Clavette X A 10 X 8 X 40
11 | 00 154 019 0 | Getriebewelle Gearbox shaft Arbre de boite de vitesse X Rd. 42 X 430
12 | 00 145215 3| Getriebewelle Gearbox shaft Arbre de boite de vitesse X Rd. 42 X 193
13 | 00932 155 0| Kegelrollenlager Taper roller bearing Roulement a rouleaux coniques X 32210 A
14 | 00910900 0| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 50 X 62 X 0,1
00910902 0| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 50 X 62 X 0,3
00910903 0| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 50 X62 X 0,5
00910904 0| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 50X62X1,0
15 | 00 146 984 1| Kegelrad Bevel wheel Pignon conique X Z=16
16 | 00911 132 0 | Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 35X45X0,3
00911 133 0| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 35X45X0,5
00911 134 0 | Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 35X45X1,0
00911 130 0 | Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 35X45X0,1
17 | 00911 541 0| Sicherungsring Circlip Circlip X A35X15
18 | 00 906 040 1| Verschlussschraube Screw plug Bouchon fileté X M18 X 1,5
19 | 00915122 0| Passfeder Fit-in key Clavette X A 10X 8X40
20 | 00936 337 0| Radial-Wellendichtring Radial-shaft sealing ring Radial-bague d'étanchéité X A35X72X12
21 | 00911541 0| Sicherungsring Circlip Circlip X A35X1,5
22 | 00910 727 1| Stiitzscheibe Supporting disc Rondelle diélectrique X S35X45X2,5
23 | 00930 137 0| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge X 6207
24 | 009006550/ 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 12 X 25
25| 00910035 0| Federring Spring washer Rondelle elastique X B 12
26 | 00 146 976 2| Getriebedeckel Gearbox cover Couvercle du boite de vitesses X
27 | 00 145212 0| Getriebedichtung Gearbox seal Joint de boite de vitesses X
28 | 00909912 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 16
29 | 00900673 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 16 X 25
30 | 00 154 160 0| Hauptgetriebe Main gearbox Boite de vitesses principal X




Auslegearm auBen
Wing arm
Bras support

459633 - 700000

—0o =0

000 001 050 01

4496330 8.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00265274 0| Kreiselhalter Rotor support Support de rotor X
2 | 00949 154 1| Kreuzgelenk Universal joint Joint universel X
3 | 00910865 1| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 30X42X2,0
4 | 00265534 0| Lagerflansch Bearing flange Bride de palier X
5 | 00934612 0| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge X AS 206
6 | 009024020 | 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X BM 10 X 16
7 | 00903 109 0| Zylinderschraube Allen screw Vis téte cylindrique X M 10 X 35
8 | 00912742 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X 12 X 30
00912 516 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X 7X30
9 | 00271388 1| Distanzhilse Spacer bushing Douille entretoise X 16,5 X 25 X 26
10 | 00 909 904 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKZ 16
11 | 00 901 482 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 16 X 60
12 | 00934 905 0| Bundbuchse Collar bush Douille de touchette X 40 X 44/53 X 26
13 | 00 155492 0| Zapfen Spigot Maneton X Rd. 40 X 114
14 | 00919105 0| Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X AM 8 X 1
15| 00912773 1| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X 13 X 65
00912719 0| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X 10 X 65
16 | 00 265297 1| AUSLEGERARM CONTROL LEVER -incl. bushing | LEVIER DE COMMANDE -incl. X
M.BUCHS.621/20 - inkl. Buchse douille
17 | 00 265 270 0| Lagerbuchse Bearing bush Coussinet X
18 | 00 265 543 0| Zapfwelle Power take-off Prise de force X
19 | 00915073 0| Passfeder Fit-in key Clavette X B8X7X32
20 | 00915072 1| Passfeder Fit-in key Clavette X A8X7X32
21| 00901 0050 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M6 X 80
22 | 00910411 1| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 6,4 X12,5X1,6
23 | 00908 704 1| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M6
24 | 00265 858 0| Anschlagwinkel Limit stop angle Jarret de butée 459633 - 485685 X
25 | 00909 907 0| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKZ 10




Steuerarm kpl.
Control arm cpl.
Bras de commande cpl.

459633 - 700000

—0o =0

000 001 050 01

449 4132 11.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00900637 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 10 X 30
2 | 00909909 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 10
3 | 00265038 0| Flanschplatte Flange plate Plaque d'accouplement X
4 | 00937 5010| O-Ring O-ring Joint torique X 70X 3
5 | 00938990 0| Gummi-Ventilkugel Rubber valve ball Bille de soupape en caoutchouc X Rd. 35
6 | 002659320/ Profilrohr -mit Hiilse Profile tube -with bushing Tube profilé -avec douille X
7 | 00441098 1| Lagerscheibe Washer Rondelle X 50,5 X 66 X 5
8 | 00936 020 0| Radial-Wellendichtring Radial-shaft sealing ring Radial-bague d'étanchéité X 50 X62 X7
9 | 009349020 | Lagerbuchse Bearing bush Coussinet X 50 X 55 X 30
10 | 00 265 045 0| Lagerarm -inkl. Buchse Bearing arm -incl. bushing Bras de fixation -incl. douille 20
11 | 00 934 905 0 | Bundbuchse Collar bush Douille de touchette X 40 X 44/53 X 26
12 | 00910885 0| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 40 X 50 X 2
13 | 00908 013 0| 6kt-Mutter Hex nut Ecrou hex X M16 X 1,5
14 | 00909 912 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 16
15| 00912 677 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X 8 X 55
16 | 00912400 0| Schwerspannstift Roll Pin Goupille élastique X 14 X 55
17 | 00933201 0| Kurvenrolle Cam roller Galet de came X NUKR 35 SK
18 | 00265048 0| Steuerarm Control arm Bras de commande X
19 | 00938 609 0| 6kt-Schutzkappe Protecting cap Capuchon protecteur X schwarz / SW 19
20 | 00265933 0| Blattfeder Plate spring Ressort a lames X
21 | 00908 758 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 10
22 | 00909909 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 10




Schutze - Kreisel
Guard - rotor
Protecteurs - rotor

459633 - 700000

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung

Description

Description

Masch.-Nr-

—0o =0

000 001 050 01

4487023 16.0

Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque

1 | 002658350| Schutzbiigel -rechts Guard bow -right Arceau de protection -droite X
00 265 834 0| Schutzbiigel -links Guard bow -left Arceau de protection -gauche X
2 | 00908 701 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 12
3 | 00909910 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 12
4 | 00917 004 1| Klappstecker Linch pin Goupille clip X 5X32
5 | 00910506 1| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 13X24X25
6 | 009011220 | 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 12X 70
7 | 00260600 1| Steckbolzen Locking pin Axe débrochable X Rd. 12 X 176
8 | 009006720 | 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 16 X 20
9 | 00909912 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 16
10 | 00 265 386 0| Deckplatte Cover plate Plaque de recouvrement X
11 | 00 900 658 0 | 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 12 X 40
12 | 00912510 0| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X 16 X 32
13 | 00265 366 0| Schutzhalter -rechts Guard support -right Support de protecteur -droite X
00 265 365 0| Schutzhalter -links Guard support -left Support de protecteur -gauche X
14 | 00265 832 0| Schutzrahmen -rechts Protecting frame -right Cadre de protection -droite X
00 265 831 0| Schutzrahmen -links Protecting frame -left Cadre de protection -gauche X
15| 00265581 0| Schutzbligel -vorne Guard bow -front Arceau de protection -devant X
16 | 00463 427 0| Stopfen Plug Bouchon X 50 X30 X3




Beleuchtung
Lighting
Installation d'éclairage

459633 - 700000

—0o =0

000 001 050 01

4487153 20.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00924 576 0| Stecker -7-polig Plug -7-pole Connecteur -7-péle X
2 | 00924610 1| Verlangerungskabel Extension cable Cable de rallonge X Lg.= 2800
3 | 00903 661 0| Zylinderschraube Allen screw Vis téte cylindrique X M5 X 30
4 | 00924 571 0| Steckdose -7-polig Socket -7-pole Prise de courant -7-péle X
5 | 00910031 0| Federring Spring washer Rondelle elastique X B5
6 | 00908 207 1| 6kt-Mutter Hex nut Ecrou hex X M5
7 | 00924 624 0| Kabel -6-polig Cable -6-pole Cable -6-pole X Lg.= 4900
8 | 00924 642 0| Kabel -rechts, 4-polig Cable -right, 4-pole Cable -droite, 4-pdle X Lg.= 1800
9 | 00924 643 0| Kabel -links, 4-polig Cable -left, 4-pole Cable -gauche, 4-pole X Lg.= 1800
10 | 00 924 646 1| Kabel -links, 4-polig Cable -left, 4-pole Cable -gauche, 4-plle X Lg.= 1300
11 | 00 924 644 2 | Kabel -2-polig Cable -2-pole Cable -2-pole X Lg.= 800
12 | 00924 647 1| Kabel -rechts, 4-polig Cable -right, 4-pole Cable -droite, 4-pble X Lg.= 1300
13 | 00924 611 0 | Positionsleuchte -weiss Position light -white Feu de position -blanc X
00 924 709 0| Einfadenlampe Singel filament buld Lampe a | filament X 12VI/5W
14 | 00924 623 0| Ersatzhaube Lens for lamp Verre de lampe X
15 | 00924 699 0| Ersatzhaube Lens for lamp Verre de lampe X
16 | 00 924 697 0| Dreikammerleuchte Lamp Lampe X
00924 709 0| Einfadenlampe Singel filament buld Lampe a | filament X 12V/5W
00924 693 0| Einfadenlampe Singel filament buld Lampe a | filament X 12V/21W
17 | 00953 715 0| Einstecktasche Insertion pocket Bride de fixation X
18 | 00924 536 1| Begrenzungsstrahler -gelb Side light -yellow Feu d'encombrement -jaune X Rd. 62
19 | 00924 535 1| Ruckstrahler -rot Rear reflector -red Reflecteur -rouge X Rd. 62
20 | 00925112 1| Rohrhalter Tube support Support de tube X
21 | 00925 181 0| Kabelhalter Cable support Support de cable X Rd. 8
22 | 00922 670 0| Chassis-Kabelklemme Cable clamp Attache pour cable X
23 | 00924 517 0| Steckdosenuntersatz Socket base Base de prise de courant X
24 | 00924 634 0| Begrenzungsstrahler -gelb - Side light -yellow -self- adhesive Feu d'encombrement -jaune - X Rd. 62

selbstklebend

autoadhésif

25| 00265 1150 | Beleuchtung -kpl.

Lighting -cpl.

Eclairage -cpl.




S
Doppelgelenk w 000 001 050 01
. .. 6
Double universal joint 459633 - 700000 :
Joint a double cardan 449 469 0 24.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00949 391 2| Kreuzgelenk Universal joint Joint universel X 13/8"(6)
11 | 00 949 394 0 | Nabengabel Outer yoke Machoire exterieure X DG 2200, Rd. 30
12 | 00949 370 1| Sternratsche Star ratchet Cliquet X K32B-2200-1 3/8" Z= 6 600 Nm
21| 00955475 0| Kreuzgarnitur Cross assy Croisillon X
22 | 00919203 0| Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X M8 X1
23 | 00949 369 0| Doppelgabel Double yoke Machoire double X DOPG 2200-78




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+Swadro+651+Spare+Parts

